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Building Permit
Address

Filters:

Job
Valuation

Owner 1

Permits: Date Issued Is On or After 10/05/2015
Permits: Date Issued Is On or Before 10/09/2015

Description
of Work

Date
Issued

Company
Name

Contractor
Name

18 DIAMOND HEAD
PSGE

296 CORTE MADERA
AVE

770 TAMALPAIS DR 208

801 MEADOWSWEET DR

82 GRANADA DR

25 MADERA DEL
PRESIDIO DR

1513 CASA BUENA DR

62 LAUREL DR

135 KOCH RD

1618 REDWOOD HWY

516 MANZANITA AVE

1708 REDWOOD HWY

1514 REDWOOD HWY

10/09/2015

3:22 pm

10,000.00

6,000.00

190,000.00

10,000.00

10,104.00

1,494.00

1,016.00

10,000.00

7,000.00

134,000.00

8,000.00

50,000.00

1,200.00

STEELE SANDRA L

BRETZEL ROBERT L &

770 TAMALPAIS DRIVE

HOUSE PROPERTIES 77
LP ETAL

STOLMAN MARC &

SMALBACH PETER A

/TR/ &

LAYTON JOSEPH &

VANDA LYNN S 1996
REVOC LIV TRUS

GULMATICO JAYVEE A

THE MACERICH
COMPANY

LECLERC BENJAMIN R &

THE MACERICH
COMPANY

CORTE MADERA
VILLAGE LLC

INSTALLATION OF ROOF
MOUNTED
PHOTOVOLTAIC
SYSTEM.

RESIDENTIAL FIRE
SPRINKLER
INSTALLATION

INTERIOR COMMERCIAL
TENANT
IMPROVEMENTS FOR
CHARLES SCHWAB
OFFICES.

CONSTRUCT NEW
RETAINING WALL IN
AREA WHERE
SWIMMING POOL WAS
RECENTLY REMOVED.

INSTALLATION OF ROOF
MOUNTED
PHOTOVOLTAIC
SYSTEM.

WATER HEATER
REPLACEMENT -
EXPANSION TANK
REQUIRED.

REPLACE BATHROOM
WINDOW WITH
TEMPERED RETROFIT
WINDOW.

REPLACE EXISTING
BATH TUB WITH
WALK-IN TUB. INSTALL
1-20 AMP BREAKER AND
1-GFI OUTLET.

REMODEL KITCHEN AND
INSTALL 4 LED CAN
LIGHTS.

REMOVE (E) WOOD
SIDING, REPLACE
ROTTED PLYWOOD AS
APPLICABLE, INSTALL
NEW HARDI-WRAP AND
NEW HARDI-PLANK
SIDING.

ADD LED U.C. LIGHTING,
LED RETROFIT CANS,
NEW WINDOWS PER
APPROVED PLAN WITH
ROT REPAIR AT
KITCHEN WINDOW.
WORK COMMENCED
WITHOUT PERMITS.
STOP WORK NOTICE
ISSUED - DOUBLE FEE.

MINOR TENANT
IMPROVEMENTS FOR
TEMPORARY RETAIL
STORE - INSTALL
PORTABLE HANK SINK,
FREE STANDING
FURNITURE AND PAINT.

MINOR TENANT
IMPROVEMENTS FOR
WHITE OAK VINEYARDS
& WINERY TASTING
ROOM. INSTALL UTILITY
SINK. REPLACE (E)
CASHWRAP WITH TWO
OAK SLABS (ONE SLAB
TO BE ADA
COMPLIANT).

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

10/06/2015

10/06/2015

10/06/2015

10/06/2015

10/06/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/07/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

HIGH DEFINITION
SOLAR

FIRE TECHNOLOGIES

WCI-GC INC.

NICK A PAGNINI

WILLIAM TYMA

THOMPSON - HOUSE L P JAY REHM

SIMPLY SOLAR

FAST WATER HEATER
CO.

HOME DEPOT

SAFE STEP WALK-IN
TUB CO

3D REMODELING INC.

WATERPROOFING
ASSOCIATES

SAILFORTH BUILDERS

SHAWMUT
WOODWORKING &
SUPPLY

WILLIAM MYERS

LYNN KERR

STEVE NASH

BOB LECLERC
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Building Permit Job Owner1 Description Date Company Contractor
Address Valuation of Work Issued Name Name
408 OAKDALE AVE 7,900.00 RICHARDS HANNAH S &  RESIDENTIAL FIRE 10/08/2015 TODD MORRIS FIRE TODD MORRIS
SPRINKLERS PROTECTION
67 TAMAL VISTA BLVD 4,300.00 IJ MARKETPLACE LLC INSTALLATION OF TWO  10/08/2015 BAY SIGNS
SIGNS. ONE AT ENTRY
OF BUILDING AND ONE
AT FREEWAY SIDE OF
BUILDING.
52-78 LUCKY DR 15,000.00 THE LUCKY FOURTEEN REMOVE AND REPLACE  10/08/2015 ALTURA
CONDOS 7 FRONT FLAT ROOF CONSTRUCTION INC.
BREEZEWAYS.
GRAND TOTALS:
466,014.00

16 Records Selected

10/09/2015

3:22 pm



