Request: BUILDEXH Builders' Exchange Report

Page 1 Filters: Permits: Date Issued Is On or After 10/05/2015

Permits: Date Issued Is On or Before 10/09/2015

Building Permit Address	Job Valuation	Owner 1	Description of Work	Date Issued	Company Name	Contractor Name
8 DIAMOND HEAD PSGE	10,000.00	STEELE SANDRA L	INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNTED PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM.	10/05/2015	HIGH DEFINITION SOLAR	NICK A PAGNINI
96 CORTE MADERA AVE	6,000.00	BRETZEL ROBERT L &	RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLER INSTALLATION	10/05/2015	FIRE TECHNOLOGIES	WILLIAM TYMA
70 TAMALPAIS DR 208	190,000.00	770 TAMALPAIS DRIVE	INTERIOR COMMERCIAL TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR CHARLES SCHWAB OFFICES.	10/06/2015	WCI-GC INC.	
01 MEADOWSWEET DR	10,000.00	HOUSE PROPERTIES 77 LP ETAL	CONSTRUCT NEW RETAINING WALL IN AREA WHERE SWIMMING POOL WAS RECENTLY REMOVED.	10/06/2015	THOMPSON - HOUSE L P	JAY REHM
2 GRANADA DR	10,104.00	STOLMAN MARC &	INSTALLATION OF ROOF MOUNTED PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM.	10/06/2015	SIMPLY SOLAR	
25 MADERA DEL PRESIDIO DR	1,494.00	SMALBACH PETER A /TR/ &	WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT - EXPANSION TANK REQUIRED.	10/06/2015	FAST WATER HEATER CO.	
513 CASA BUENA DR	1,016.00	LAYTON JOSEPH &	REPLACE BATHROOM WINDOW WITH TEMPERED RETROFIT WINDOW.	10/06/2015	HOME DEPOT	LYNN KERR
2 LAUREL DR	10,000.00	VANDA LYNN S 1996 REVOC LIV TRUS	REPLACE EXISTING BATH TUB WITH WALK-IN TUB. INSTALL 1-20 AMP BREAKER AND 1-GFI OUTLET.	10/07/2015	SAFE STEP WALK-IN TUB CO	
35 KOCH RD	7,000.00	GULMATICO JAYVEE A	REMODEL KITCHEN AND INSTALL 4 LED CAN LIGHTS.	10/07/2015	3D REMODELING INC.	
618 REDWOOD HWY	134,000.00	THE MACERICH COMPANY	REMOVE (E) WOOD SIDING, REPLACE ROTTED PLYWOOD AS APPLICABLE, INSTALL NEW HARDI-WRAP AND NEW HARDI-PLANK SIDING.	10/07/2015	WATERPROOFING ASSOCIATES	STEVE NASH
16 MANZANITA AVE	8,000.00	LECLERC BENJAMIN R &	ADD LED U.C. LIGHTING, LED RETROFIT CANS, NEW WINDOWS PER APPROVED PLAN WITH ROT REPAIR AT KITCHEN WINDOW. WORK COMMENCED WITHOUT PERMITS. STOP WORK NOTICE ISSUED - DOUBLE FEE.	10/07/2015	SAILFORTH BUILDERS	BOB LECLERC
708 REDWOOD HWY	50,000.00	THE MACERICH COMPANY	MINOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR TEMPORARY RETAIL STORE - INSTALL PORTABLE HANK SINK, FREE STANDING FURNITURE AND PAINT.	10/08/2015	SHAWMUT WOODWORKING & SUPPLY	
514 REDWOOD HWY	1,200.00	CORTE MADERA VILLAGE LLC	MINOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTS FOR WHITE OAK VINEYARDS & WINERY TASTING ROOM. INSTALL UTILITY SINK. REPLACE (E) CASHWRAP WITH TWO OAK SLABS (ONE SLAB TO BE ADA COMPLIANT).	10/08/2015	WILLIAM MYERS	

## Page 2

Building Permit Address	Job Valuation	Owner 1	Description of Work	Date Issued	Company Name	Contractor Name
08 OAKDALE AVE	7,900.00	RICHARDS HANNAH S &	RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLERS	10/08/2015	TODD MORRIS FIRE PROTECTION	TODD MORRIS
57 TAMAL VISTA BLVD	4,300.00	IJ MARKETPLACE LLC	INSTALLATION OF TWO SIGNS. ONE AT ENTRY OF BUILDING AND ONE AT FREEWAY SIDE OF BUILDING.	10/08/2015	BAY SIGNS	
52-78 LUCKY DR	15,000.00	THE LUCKY FOURTEEN CONDOS	REMOVE AND REPLACE 7 FRONT FLAT ROOF BREEZEWAYS.	10/08/2015	ALTURA CONSTRUCTION INC.	
GRAND TOTALS:	466,014.00					

16 Records Selected